Catégorie : B - Amateurs

Pos. N°
1 62
2 25
3 42
4 75
5 67
6 48

Nom, prénom
DUMUSC SVEN
DELEZ THOMAS

BIENZ PHILIPPE

TEKLEHAYMANOT
TEMESGEN

ROCHAT MATHIEU
THOMMEN LOIC
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muller sport organisation

Omnium Romand "5" - Payerne (VD)

Localité
RENNAZ
MARTIGNY

FRIBOURG

SION

LUCENS
COSSONAY-VILLE

Club

CYCLOPHILE
SEDUNOIS

VC FRIBOURG /
CYCLES PACHE

Canton
VD
VS

FR

CYCLOPHIL SEDUNOIS VS

ACBROYE

VELO SPRINT
COSSONAY

MSO CHRONO | ORGERIE 20 | 2742 PERREFITTE | SUISSE -

VD
VD

Pays
CH
CH

CH

CH

CH
CH

Année
1985
1989

1988

1991

1986
1993

Catégorie

B
B

- Amateurs

- Amateurs

- Amateurs

- Amateurs

- Amateurs

- Amateurs

Tours

Temps total
00:49:08.704
00:53:07.130

00:54:41.098

00:53:27.678

00:53:40.481
00:54:17.138

Ecart

3:58.426

5:32.394

17Tr.

17Tr.
17Tr.

05.11.2011

100
97

95
93

91
90
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